
POINT ELLEN

CAPE GANTHEAUME

POINT 
REYNOLDS

NORTH ROCK

YOUNG ROCK

SOUTH WEST ROCK

Cape Gantheaume WA

Seal Bay CP

Cape Gantheaume CP

Seal Bay 
AR Bales Beach

AR
CAPE LINOIS

POINT TINLINE

PELORUS ISLET

D'ESTREES BAY

Point Reynolds

137°42'0"E

137°42'0"E

137°33'0"E

137°33'0"E

137°24'0"E

137°24'0"E

137°15'0"E

137°15'0"E

35
°51

'0"
S

35
°51

'0"
S

36
°0'

0"S

36
°0'

0"S

36
°9'

0"S

36
°9'

0"S

36
°18

'0"
S

36
°18

'0"
S

36
°27

'0"
S

36
°27

'0"
S

Figure 2B: Southern Kangaroo Island Marine Park
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